
 

2020 Old Metairie Crawfish Festival & Cook-off Sponsor Opportunities  
 
T-Shirt Sponsors: 
___ Whole Shirt – 1 total ($1,500)*** 
        OR  
___ Top of Shirt – 1 total ($1,000)*** 
___ Middle of Shirt – 1 total ($500)**** 
 

Cup Sponsors: 
___ Cup – 2 total; 2 sponsors on cup ($750 ea)**** 
 

Koozie Sponsors: 
___ Koozie - 2 total; 2 on koozie ($750 ea)**** 
 

Stage Sponsors:* 
____ Signature Sponsor – 1 total ($3,000)* 
____ Platinum Sponsor – 2 total ($1,250 ea)*** 
____ Gold Sponsor – ($500 ea)**** 
____ Silver Sponsor – ($350 ea)** 
 

Entrance Gate Sponsor: 
____ Entrance Gate Sponsor – 1 total ($3,000)* 
 

Building Sponsors: 
____ Sr. Building Sponsor – 1 total ($1,500)*** 
____ Jr. Building Sponsor – 1 total ($1,500)*** 
 
Wristband Sponsors: 
____ Wristband Sponsor – 1 total ($750)**** 
 
Bonnabel Fence Sign Sponsors: 
____ Fence Sign – 3’ x 5’ ($500 ea)**** 
____ Flag – Pin Feather Flag ($1,000 ea)*** 
 
Booth & Tent Sponsors: 
____ Snoball Booth – 1 total ($1,000 for sign ONLY); 
($1,500 with sign & cups)*** 
____ Special Activity Booth/Tent Sponsor ($500 
ea)**** 
____ Class Booth ($250 ea)** 
 
SCS Friends & Family Sponsors: 
____ $25 - $249 –Amount:  __________

NO POLITICAL SPONSORSHIPS. 
* 10 complimentary tickets to event    ** 2 complimentary tickets to event 
*** 6 complimentary tickets to event    **** 4 complimentary tickets to event  
    

 
Contact Name: ____________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Address: __________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Phone No: ______________________________ Email: ___________________________________________ 
 
Text as it will Appear on Sign/Bulletin: ________________________________________________________ 
 
PLEASE SEND PAYMENT ALONG WITH THIS FORM TO: 
 

St. Catherine of Siena School 
ATTN: Jan Carroll 
400 Codifer Blvd., Metairie, LA 70005 
OR  
Pay online at www.stcatherineshop.com 
 

Please contact Jan Carroll at jcarroll@scsgators.org or 504-831-1166 with any questions.                                              

 
THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROUS SUPPORT. 

 

http://www.stcatherineshop.com/Fair
mailto:jcarroll@scsgators.org

